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GRADUATORIA PROGRAMMA ITACA INTERO ANNO EUROPA

A.S. 2026/2027

1 ITA202500000310
2 ITA202500006150
3 ITA202500000110
4 ITA202500000151
5 ITA202500000692
6 ITA202500001093
7 ITA202500003804
8 ITA202500000436
9 ITA202500002181
10 ITA202500000028
11 ITA202500003888
12 ITA202500005330
13 ITA202500000483
14 ITA202500003780
15 ITA202500006022
16 ITA202500002093
17 ITA202500001542
18 ITA202500006355
19 ITA202500003866
20 ITA202500000278
21 ITA202500000109
22 ITA202500001263
23 ITA202500005483
24 ITA202500001274
25 ITA202500001377
26 ITA202500000858
27 ITA202500001396
28 ITA202500000653
29 ITA202500001973
30 ITA202500001478
31 ITA202500001968
32 ITA202500003584
33 ITA202500004821
34 ITA202500001844
35 ITA202500006746
36 ITA202500000574
37 ITA202500003148
38 ITA202500003979
39 ITA202500001469
40 ITA202500001152
41 ITA202500007297
42 ITA202500000914
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ITA202500001146
ITA202500005987
ITA202500004350
ITA202500003090
ITA202500004676
ITA202500004285
ITA202500004665
ITA202500005570
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ITA202500002631
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ITA202500004738
ITA202500000463
ITA202500004659
ITA202500000274
ITA202500000865
ITA202500003405
ITA202500007121
ITA202500000138
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ITA202500005779
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ITA202500006944
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ITA202500006831
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ITA202500002894
ITA202500006596
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ITA202500005830
ITA202500002015
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ITA202500007126
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ITA202500006442
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Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore

7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.78
7.78
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.73
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.69
7.67
7.67
7.67
7.67
7.67
7.67
7.64
7.64
7.62
7.62
7.62
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
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373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419

ITA202500005549
ITA202500000561
ITA202500000636
ITA202500001487
ITA202500006542
ITA202500005170
ITA202500006110
ITA202500000831
ITA202500004255
ITA202500001415
ITA202500002192
ITA202500000438
ITA202500000347
ITA202500006065
ITA202500005984
ITA202500001661
ITA202500006625
ITA202500006319
ITA202500000144
ITA202500000280
ITA202500001497
ITA202500006895
ITA202500007091
ITA202500002727
ITA202500002162
ITA202500006910
ITA202500004742
ITA202500001276
ITA202500006327
ITA202500007368
ITA202500004172
ITA202500003506
ITA202500005377
ITA202500000970
ITA202500004945
ITA202500005479
ITA202500002783
ITA202500003636
ITA202500006621
ITA202500004874
ITA202500003826
ITA202500004176
ITA202500000181
ITA202500002216
ITA202500004463
ITA202500003356
ITA202500003627

Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore

7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.58
7.58
7.56
7.56
7.56
7.56
7.56
7.56
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.44
7.44
7.42
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40

Sei rientrato tra
i Vincitori?

—7
PRIMAVERA

VIAGGI


https://www.primaveraviaggi.it/itaca-inps/

420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466

ITA202500007244
ITA202500006884
ITA202500000829
ITA202500005291
ITA202500002416
ITA202500004997
ITA202500006362
ITA202500004340
ITA202500006526
ITA202500006006
ITA202500000520
ITA202500000594
ITA202500006751
ITA202500004797
ITA202500007228
ITA202500002549
ITA202500001993
ITA202500004137
ITA202500001873
ITA202500003167
ITA202500003392
ITA202500001671
ITA202500003434
ITA202500000020
ITA202500006619
ITA202500004229
ITA202500005621
ITA202500005558
ITA202500004765
ITA202500001363
ITA202500007119
ITA202500000579
ITA202500002325
ITA202500000189
ITA202500004044
ITA202500001601
ITA202500006654
ITA202500002405
ITA202500002079
ITA202500005120
ITA202500004301
ITA202500001906
ITA202500000789
ITA202500007340
ITA202500002734
ITA202500000809
ITA202500006618

Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore

7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.38
7.38
7.36
7.36
7.33
7.33
7.31
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.27
7.25
7.25
7.22
7.22
7.22
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.18
7.17
7.17
7.17
7.15
7.11
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467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513

ITA202500005371
ITA202500003094
ITA202500006638
ITA202500005598
ITA202500006125
ITA202500005121
ITA202500004245
ITA202500002142
ITA202500007114
ITA202500003974
ITA202500004706
ITA202500001929
ITA202500006316
ITA202500005561
ITA202500005258
ITA202500006322
ITA202500006551
ITA202500005765
ITA202500004543
ITA202500006926
ITA202500002226
ITA202500004410
ITA202500003479
ITA202500007278
ITA202500006830
ITA202500004566
ITA202500006513
ITA202500001266
ITA202500001685
ITA202500001227
ITA202500005632
ITA202500003052
ITA202500001683
ITA202500004590
ITA202500004662
ITA202500000342
ITA202500001669
ITA202500001562
ITA202500005569
ITA202500001821
ITA202500006531
ITA202500007165
ITA202500003383
ITA202500001961
ITA202500006136
ITA202500001120
ITA202500005358

Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore

7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.08
7.08
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.92
6.92
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.89
6.89
6.82
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.78
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514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

ITA202500000262
ITA202500001406
ITA202500005480
ITA202500003343
ITA202500001075
ITA202500004111
ITA202500005236
ITA202500007000
ITA202500005305
ITA202500002659
ITA202500004953
ITA202500002263
ITA202500006704
ITA202500003605
ITA202500006235
ITA202500006757
ITA202500005164
ITA202500003512
ITA202500002143
ITA202500004946
ITA202500005993
ITA202500005031
ITA202500003772
ITA202500002498
ITA202500002442
ITA202500001299
ITA202500004112
ITA202500003950
ITA202500004039
ITA202500003244
ITA202500003829
ITA202500000196
ITA202500001489
ITA202500003387
ITA202500001507
ITA202500005736
ITA202500000073
ITA202500003337
ITA202500002251
ITA202500003677
ITA202500001200
ITA202500004807
ITA202500001521
ITA202500004782
ITA202500000664
ITA202500001212
ITA202500002931

Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore
Idoneo non Vincitore

6.75
6.73
6.73
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.69
6.67
6.64
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.58
6.56
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.46
6.45
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.36
6.33
6.30
6.30
6.27
6.23
6.17
6.10
6.07
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Sei rientrato tra
i Vincitori?

561 ITA202500006806 Idoneo non Vincitore 6.00
562 ITA202500000503 Idoneo non Vincitore 5.90
563 ITA202500007279 Idoneo non Vincitore 5.80 ;ﬁ
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